

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No. **FCA.No.489 of 2017**
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	04.06.2024	<p><u>PSK,J & SSRN,J</u></p> <p>Sri R.Giri Kumar, learned counsel appearing on the instructions of Sri T.Rajinikanth Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the appellant prayed for time.</p> <p>As prayed for, this case on 22.07.2024.</p> <p>B/o. Nvl</p>	