

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: F.C.A.No.489 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|----------------|-------------|--|--|
| 6. | 22.07.2024 | <p><u>MB,J & MGP,J</u></p> <p>Counsel for appellant : Mr. B. Sathish, learned counsel representing Mr. T. Rajinikanth Reddy</p> <p>Counsel for respondent (online): Mr. Dachepally Chandra, learned counsel representing Mr. K.V. Sudhakar</p> <p>List this matter on 05.08.2024, as prayed for on behalf of the respondent.</p> <p>Service of all documents to the respondent in the meantime.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MB,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MGP,J</u></p> <p><i>Lrkm</i></p> | Transferred to IO Folder before corrections. |