

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: FCA No.489 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	13.04.2026	<p><u>KL,J & VRKR,J</u></p> <p>At the request of both Mr. C. Raghu, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. R. Giri Kumar, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. K.V. Sudhakar, learned counsel for the respondent, to get instructions with regard to the settlement, if any, list on 16.04.2026 immediately after fresh matters. B/O. Mgr</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE