

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

Main Case No: FCA.No.489 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.04.2026	<p><u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p>Learned Counsel for the appellant and respondent, on instructions, would submit that these is possibility of settlement of disputes between the parties and they are negotiating. However, they seek further time to get instructions.</p> <p>List on 23.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o ynk</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE